

14
CS DJ ADJ 306/21
Amit Kumar Vs. Daljeet Singh & Anr.

29.10.2024

Present: Sh. Santosh Chauraiha, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.
Sh. Anup Verma, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Replication alongwith documents filed on behalf of plaintiff. Let copy of the same be supplied afresh at E-mail ID:legalanup@gmail.com and mobile no: 9818232378.

At this stage, Ld. counsel for plaintiff seeks liberty to file appropriate application to bring on record additional documents filed with replication.

Heard. Let appropriate application be filed within 04 weeks with advance copy to opposite side.

Put up for admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 04.01.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 29.10.2024_(m)