

15CS DJ ADJ306/21AMIT KUMAR Vs. DALJEET SINGH AND ANR

03.04.2025

Present: Sh. Santosh Chauriha, Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Anup Verma, Ld. counsel for defendants through VC.

Last order not complied with. Be complied within 04 weeks.

Put up for PE on **22.07.2025**.

SHILPI M JAIN
DISTRICT JUDGE-05 (SW)
DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI/03.04.2025 (pk)